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"Do'stlik don mahsulotlari" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision AYN
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 25.03.2022
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Do'stlik don mahsulotlari" aksiyadorlik
jamiyati
Short: "Do'stlik don mahsulotlari" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Lxwn3akckas obnactb, yCTNUKCKUIA paioH,

yn.CaHoar, 49

Postal address: Ixun3akckas obnactb, LyCcTAMKCKUiA parioH,
yn.CaHoar, 49

E-mail address: info@dustlikdon.uz
(mailto:info@dustlikdon.uz)

Official Website: www.dustlikdon.uz (https://
www.dustlikdon.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumsatowero baHka: OAT ArpobaHk Xunssax
Current account: 20208000202999001
MFI: 126

4 PETMCTPALUVNOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PErncTPUPYIOLLMM OpraHoM: 140



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200998865
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 5584336
OKOHX: 19211
COATO: 1708215501

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 1.13

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0.79
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.06
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient -0.026

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (ooHA0B  0.33

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed -0.013
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X040B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock)

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 250

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 0.01
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share)

On other securities (in percentage to the face
value of one share)

MUmerlowasics 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbiniate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

OcHOBHble CBe,eHUS O AOMNMOMHUTENbHO BbINYLLLEHHbIX LIeHHbIX 6yMarax (3anonHsercs,
€cnv B OTYETHOM Nnepuoae OCYLLEeCTBAANCS BbiNYCK LLeHHbIX 6ymar)

OpraH, NPVHSBWWIA peLIeHNe O BbiMycke
Jlata n Homep rocynapCTBEHHOW pernctpaumm

KonuuectBo LeHHbIX Bymar (WwT.) n 06bem
Bbiycka (CyMm)

Cnocob pa3smelleHns LeHHbIX Bymar
Cpoku paamelueHuns
Jarta Havyana

JlaTta okoH4YyaHus

Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHme nokasaTtens Kog cTp. Ha Havano Ha koHey
OTYETHOrO OTYETHOro
nepuona nepuona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000



Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)
Intangible assets:

Initial value (0400)

Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

55515041.00

15933533.00

39581508.00

15830.00

6332.00

9498.00

5614512.00

159837.00

5308994.00

115231.00

30450.00

683120.00

45888638.00

97096692.00

57962592.00

19090824.00

38871768.00

15830.00

9498.00

6332.00

5624073.00

169398.00

5308994.00

115231.00

30450.00

683120.00

45185293.00

76149951.00



Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,

2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),

including:

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

95634977.00

827945.00

633770.00

84076175.00

43252808.00

195729.00

2100137.00

4464.00

70041147.00

10739636.00

90.00

767332.00

227640.00

184844.00

73387331.00

2253080.00

509540.00

82123898.00

48199499.00

205223.00

15964.00

70513390.00

10876340.00

5760.00

319575.00

187646.00

1445305.00



Cash on hand (5000) 330

Cash on settlement account (5100) 340
Cash in foreign currency (5200) 350
Other cash and cash equivalents 360

(5500, 5800, 5700)
Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400
+390)

LIABILITIES

1708.00

183136.00

24054157.00

205411868.00

251300506.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420
Reserve capital (8500) 430
Treasury stock (8600) 440
Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts payable 491
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)

970375.00

75360.00

10884044.00

-16047109.00

-4117330.00

-1766184.00

805194.00

10515.00

1434790.00

23182316.00

182901470.00

228086763.00

970375.00

75360.00

10571232.00

-13850829.00

-2233862.00

262345.00

262345.00



Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

960990.00

805194.00

253651652.00

7015757.00

1802440.00

3498239.00

1447842.00

262345.00

230058280.00

6203860.00

794636.00

2914985.00

1989227.00



12

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230) 640

Deferred liabilities for taxes and 650

mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290) 660

Advances received (6300) 670
Due to budget (6400) 680
Due to insurance (6510) 690
Due to state target funds (6520) 700
Due to founders (6600) 710
Salaries payable (6700) 720
Short-term bank loans (6810) 730

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830, 740

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities 750

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except 760

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770

Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHmne
rnokasaTtens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Kon
CTp.

010

376906.00 234007.00
361437.00 217359.00
540626.00 147247.00
115988.00 115341.00
504002.00 563370.00
1800000.00 1122289.00

244835895.00 222732131.00

170717.00 21324.00

255417836.00 230320625.00

251300506.00 228086763.00

Report on financial results

3a CoOTBETCTBYOWNI Neprol  3a OTYETHbI Nepuom

npownoro roga

LOXObl
(NpwbbINb)

231941915.00

pacxonbl
(ybbITKN)

noxonbl pacxobl
(Npwbbinb) (ybbITKM)

216530588.00



Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss)
from sales of
production (goods,
works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period
expenditures, total
(lines 050+060
+070+080),
including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the
tax base in the
future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040-+090)

Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120
+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income

Interest income

020

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

204100845.00

27841070.00

15249672.00

2013869.00

2183165.00

11052638.00

1383537.00

13974935.00

194199980.00

22330608.00

20945247.00

2112734.00

3063070.00

15769443.00

2257134.00

3642495.00

36862.00

14782.00

10355.00



Income from long-
term lease

Income from
foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial
operations (lines
180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the
form of interest

Expenses in the
form of interest on
long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses
from financial
operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary
profits and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines
220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and
fees on profits

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

250

260

944882.00
843778.00
101104.00
13030053.00
13030053.00
1600308.00
27061.00

3430.00

11382.00
490369.00
320569.00
139632.00
28347.00
1821.00

3188988.00

3188988.00
992231.00



Net profit (loss) 270 11402684.00 2196757.00
of the reporting
period (lines
240-250-260)
13 Information on audit report
HawnmeHoBaHune Hata Homep Bwug Hata Homep > .1N.0. Konus
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16 Cnucok achcounupoBaHHbIX UL, (MO COCTOSTHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOro roaa)
®.MN.0. nnn nonHoe  MecToHaxoxaeHve OcHoBaHue, no Hara
HanMMeHoBaHue (MECToXnTENBCTBO) KOTOPOMY OHM (HacTynneHus
(rocymapcTBo, obnacTb, npusHatTCs OCHOBaHMA (-
ropog, panoH) adpPUNNPOBAHHBIMA  UIA)
nmuamm
"Y3n0HMaxcynot" Y36eknctoH Pecnybnvka 20% Ba yHpaH opTuk, ~ 2015-09-16
AK TOWKEHT waxpu akumsra sranuk



Kyukapos
Abaycamat
XospaTtoBuy

Wcnomos Wyxpar
Koguposuy

Apunoe XoxoHrup
AnumoBuny

fosmes Ounmypon
Hopmypogosuy

Xypakynos
XasnoH
A6 nypaxMOHOBMY

Y36eknctoH Pecnybnvka
TOWKEeHT waxpu

Y36ekuctoH Pecnybnuka
TOWKEHT waxpu

Y36eknctoH Pecnybnvka
TOwWKeHT waxpu

Y36eknctoH Pecnybnvka
TowWwKeHT waxpu

Y36eknctoH Pecnybnvka
TOWKEeHT waxpu

WNcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3868
Harta: 05.05.2024

Kysatys keHrawm
paucm

KysaTtys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTys keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTyB keHrawm
ab3ocu

KysaTyB keHrawm
ab3ocK

2021-03-26

2021-03-26

2021-03-26

2021-03-26

2021-03-26



